IDG WITHOUT AXXESS HOSPICE

& axxessHospice IDG SAVINGS CALCULATION

IDG WITH AXXESS HOSPICE

Role

Clinical Manager

Clinical Manager
RN Case Manager
RN Case Manager
Social Worker
Social Worker
Spiritual Counselor
Spiritual Counselor
Hospice Physician
Hospice Physician

TOTALS

Task

Daily IDG prep & management

IDG Meeting
IDG Prep
IDG Meeting
IDG Prep
IDG Meeting
IDG Prep
IDG Meeting
IDG Prep

IDG Meeting

Hours

25

12

10

10

76

BLS Hourly Rate

56.71

56.71

45

45

29.49

29.49

37.61

37.61

115

115

567.62

Cost

$ 141775
$ 17013
$ 540.00
$ 13500
$ 29490
$ 8847
$ 37610
$ 11283
$  460.00
$ 34500
$ 3,940

Role

Clinical Manager

Clinical Manager
RN Case Manager
RN Case Manager
Social Worker
Social Worker
Spiritual Counselor
Spiritual Counselor
Hospice Physician
Hospice Physician

TOTALS

Task

Daily IDG prep & management

IDG Meeting
IDG Prep
IDG Meeting
IDG Prep
IDG Meeting
IDG Prep
IDG Meeting
IDG Prep

IDG Meeting

Hours

10

21

BLS Hourly Rate

56.71

56.71

45

45

29.49

2949

37.61

37.61

115

115

567.62

Cost

$567.10

$56.71
$90.00
$45.00
$29.49
$29.49
$37.61
$37.61
$230.00
$115.00

$1,238

Axxess Hospice saves 55 hours and $2,702 per week in IDG preparation and meetings, reducing

annual costs by $140,513.

Salaries are figured using the National Bureau of Labor Statistics




