



AXXESS Hospice IDG SAVINGS CALCULATION

IDG WITHOUT AXCESS HOSPICE

Role	Task	Hours	BLS Hourly Rate	Cost
Clinical Manager	Daily IDG prep & management	25	56.71	\$ 1,417.75
Clinical Manager	IDG Meeting	3	56.71	\$ 170.13
RN Case Manager	IDG Prep	12	45	\$ 540.00
RN Case Manager	IDG Meeting	3	45	\$ 135.00
Social Worker	IDG Prep	10	29.49	\$ 294.90
Social Worker	IDG Meeting	3	29.49	\$ 88.47
Spiritual Counselor	IDG Prep	10	37.61	\$ 376.10
Spiritual Counselor	IDG Meeting	3	37.61	\$ 112.83
Hospice Physician	IDG Prep	4	115	\$ 460.00
Hospice Physician	IDG Meeting	3	115	\$ 345.00
TOTALS		76	567.62	\$ 3,940

IDG WITH AXCESS HOSPICE

Role	Task	Hours	BLS Hourly Rate	Cost
Clinical Manager	Daily IDG prep & management	10	56.71	\$567.10
Clinical Manager	IDG Meeting	1	56.71	\$56.71
RN Case Manager	IDG Prep	2	45	\$90.00
RN Case Manager	IDG Meeting	1	45	\$45.00
Social Worker	IDG Prep	1	29.49	\$29.49
Social Worker	IDG Meeting	1	29.49	\$29.49
Spiritual Counselor	IDG Prep	1	37.61	\$37.61
Spiritual Counselor	IDG Meeting	1	37.61	\$37.61
Hospice Physician	IDG Prep	2	115	\$230.00
Hospice Physician	IDG Meeting	1	115	\$115.00
TOTALS		21	567.62	\$1,238

Axxess Hospice saves **55 hours** and **\$2,702 per week** in IDG preparation and meetings, reducing annual costs by **\$140,513**.